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CONTRACT ID: 001806181

PROJECT: C 18-6-181

CONTRACT: 02253007

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,599,419.72

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $10,599,419.72

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $10,599,419.72

CONTRACTOR: ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.

ESTIMATE NUMBER:
ESTIMATE PAID:
ESTIMATE PERIOD:
ESTIMATE TYPE:

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:

RECAPITULATION

ITEM EARNINGS
PARTICIPATING
NON-PARTICIPATING
RETAINAGE
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
INCENTIVE
DISINCENTIVE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

%04
10/01/2025 to 10/25/2025
PROG

0.28

4.59

0.00

TOTAL TO DATE

$30,072.41
$0.00
$30,072.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,072.41

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

PREV TO DATE

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

HIGHWAY: IH 35
DISTRICT NAME: LAREDO
COUNTY: WEBB
AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 051

LETTING DATE:

AWARD DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:
WORK BEGIN DATE:
ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

$22,573.31 $7,499.10
$0.00 $0.00
$22,573.31 $7,499.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$22,573.31 $7,499.10

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

Jose Vargas, P.E.

REPORT DATE: 11/08/25

02/06/2025
02/27/2025
06/03/2025
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID 001806181

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:
CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:
PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

ESTIMATE

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
109
0
109
5
00/00/0000

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Days

Days Charged Credited

10/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025
10/04/2025
10/05/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/08/2025
10/09/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025

JEEE G\ (UL G UL G U G U U U (U U G U G (U U (U UL QU U G (I G

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY

0004

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

0

$1,527.00

0

DAYS AT

PER DAY $1,527.00
$0.00

PERIOD SUMMARY

Date or Days
Days Charged
25 0

OTHER - SEE RMRKS
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

Days
Credited
25

N
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CONTRACT ID 001806181 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

PROJECT C 18-6-181 CONTROL 001806181
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE ITEM sP DESCRIPTION UNIT

NBR CODE NBR

0120 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO
CATEGORY 009 DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE ITEM spP DESCRIPTION UNIT

NBR CODE NBR

0704 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL

0720 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

QTY THIS
ESTIMATE

1.000

QTY THIS
ESTIMATE
1,254.040
2,245.060

AMOUNT PAID
THIS ESTIMATE

$4,000.00

AMOUNT PAID
THIS FSTIMATF
$1,254.04
$2,245.06

$7,499.10
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Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
6.00 2.00
Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
1,000.00 1,487.35
1,000.00 2,245.06




CONTRACT ID 001806181

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

PROJECT C 18-6-181
CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0120 05027001 000
0125 05037002 000
0130 05057001 000
0155 05407001 000
0165 05407005 000
0185 05427001 000
0195 05427004 000
0200 05447001 000
0205 05447003 000

CATEGORY 009

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0704 96067001

0720 96067004
PROJECT C 18-6-181

CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR

0060 01347002 000
0065 01507002 000
0070 03157004 000
0075 03417031 000
0080 03467001 000
0085 03517004 000
0090 03517007 000
0095 03547051 000
0100 03547052 000
0105 03547082 000
0110 04327013 000
0115 05007001 000
0135 05057002 000
0140 05107001 000
0145 05337001 000
0150 05337002 000
0160 05407002 000
0170 05407015 000

ESTIMATE 0004

CONTROL 001806181
DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA
TMA (STATIONARY) DAY
MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) LF
MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM) EA
REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE LF
RM MTL BM GD FENCE TRANS (THRIE-BEAM) EA
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE) EA
DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL
FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL
CONTROL 001806181
DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
BACKFILL (TY B) STA
BLADING HR
FOG SEAL (CSS-1H) GAL
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 TON
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 TON
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(5") sy
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(8") sy
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(2") sy
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(3") sY
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2.5") sy
RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) cy
MOBILIZATION LS
TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR
ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT) HR
MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR) LF
MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF
MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) LF
DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION EA

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

4,000.000
8,500.000
230.000
30.000
3,500.000
3.000
325.000
3,800.000
325.000

UNIT
PRICE

1.000
1.000

UNIT
PRICE

174.000
188.000
0.500
125.000
154.000
37.000
60.000
2.800
3.800
2.700
740.000
912,000.000
770.000
78.000
0.120
0.180
120.000
1,750.000

BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
6.000 0.000 2.00
2.000 0.000 1.00
86.000 0.000 3.00
1,825.000 0.000 37.50
9.000 0.000 1.00
1,825.000 0.000 25.00
5.000 0.000 1.00
16.000 0.000 1.00
15.000 0.000 1.00
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
1,000.000 0.000 1,487.35
1,000.000 0.000 2,245.06
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
377.950 0.000 0.000
24.000 0.000 0.000
44,550.000 0.000 0.000
12,924.000 0.000 0.000
24,757.000 0.000 0.000
49,806.000 0.000 0.000
13,015.000 0.000 0.000
19,476.000 0.000 0.000
122,748.000 0.000 0.000
32,779.000 0.000 0.000
102.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
200.000 0.000 0.000
192.000 0.000 0.000
72,880.000 0.000 0.000
11,126.000 0.000 0.000
250.000 0.000 0.000
7.000 0.000 0.000
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AMOUNT
$

8,000.00
8,500.00
690.00
1,125.00
3,500.00
75.00
325.00
3,800.00
325.00

$26,340.00

AMOUNT
$

1,487.35
2,245.06

$3,732.41

AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



CONTRACTID

0175 05407016
0180 05407029
0190 05427002
0210 06207009
0215 06207010
0220 06587018
0225 06587078
0230 06627112
0235 06627114
0240 06667024
0245 06667030
0250 06667036
0255 06667042
0260 06667066
0265 06667081
0270 06667114
0275 06667123
0280 06667408
0285 06667411
0290 06667423
0295 06667424
0300 06727002
0305 06727004
0310 06727006
0315 07777003
0320 30077001
0325 60047002
0330 60157001
0335 60257001
0340 60547003
0700 96027001
0701 96027002
0702 96017001
0706 03417080
0707 03417080
0708 03417081
0709 03417081
0711 05857001
0712 05857001
0713 03467026
0714 03467026
0715 03467027

0716

03467027

001806181

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

ESTIMATE 0004

MTL BM GD FEN TRANS (NON - SYM)
MTL BM GD FEN TRANS (ANCHOR PLATE)
REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION
ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE

ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED

INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2
REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKER ASSMS
WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W
WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(WORD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(RR XING)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY [ (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(DOT)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R

PERM CONC TRF BARR REPAIR(SINGLE SLOPE)

BONDING COURSE

INSTALL DMS (FOUNDATION MTD CABINET)

INSTALLATION OF CELLULAR MODEM

TMSP RADAR SPEED CONTROL MONITOR

REMOVE DMS

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG

MATERIAL ON HAND

PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Production Bonus

PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Production Penalty

PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Placement Bonus

PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Placement Penalty

RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 341)
Ride Bonus

RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 341)
Ride Penalty

PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Production Bonus

PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Production Penalty

PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
Placement Bonus

PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT

EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
GAL
EA
EA
EA
EA
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

DOL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

1,250.000
1,400.000
325.000
3.000
3.000
27.000
11.000
2.200
2.200
0.960
1.200
18.000
165.000
275.000
550.000
1.200
18.000
0.850
0.740
0.740
2.200
8.000
8.000
8.000
2,800.000
2.500
18,000.000
1,200.000
12,000.000
12,000.000
1.000
-5.000
1.000
1.000

-1.000

1.000

-1.000

1.000

-1.000

1.000

-1.000

1.000

-1.000

7.000
14.000
7.000
60.000
180.000
60.000
41.000
8,018.000
1,762.000
7,205.000
1,245.000
110.000
4.000
9.000
2.000
360.000
156.000
16,206.000
62,624.000
46,432.000
359.000
724.000
384.000
392.000
6.000
45,387.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1,000.000
1,000.000
1,000.000
1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



CONTRACT ID 001806181 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 6 of 8

Placement Penalty

0717 05857004 RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 346) DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Ride Bonus
0718 05857004 RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 346) DOL -1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Ride Penalty
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806080 [IH 35 SBML @ CALTON RD]
LINE TEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0390 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 58.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 003 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806084 [IH 35 SB @ MANN RD]
LINE TEM b DESCRIPTION NIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
N sc ° v PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE %)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0440 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 62.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 004 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806085 [IH 35 ML @ DEL MAR BLVD]
LINE ITEM b DESCRIPTION NIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
N sc ° v PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0490 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 56.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 005 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806087 [IH 35 ML @ CHICAGO ST & UGAF
INE TEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
L PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0540 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 392.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 006 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806089 [IH 35 ML @ US 59]
s sc o UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
LINE ITEM P DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0590 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 112.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 007 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806092 [IH 35 ML @ JEFFERSON ST]
LINE TEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0640 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 112.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

Category Subtotal 0.00



CONTRACT ID 001806181 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 7 of 8

CATEGORY 008 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 222400001806094 [IH 35 ML @ SANCHEZ ST & PARK
UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0690 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7) LF 50.000 224.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 009 DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT
UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0705 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $30,072.41



CONTRACT ID 001806181 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 8 of 8

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM sP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID QTY PAID AMOUNT
CODE NBR PRICE QUANTITY TO DATE )
05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 4,000.000 6.00 2.000 8,000.00
05037002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 8,500.000 2.00 1.000 8,500.00
05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY 230.000 86.00 3.000 690.00
05407001 000 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) LF 30.000 1,825.00 37.500 1,125.00
05407005 000 MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM) EA 3,500.000 9.00 1.000 3,500.00
05427001 000 REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE LF 3.000 1,825.00 25.000 75.00
05427004 000 RM MTL BM GD FENCE TRANS (THRIE-BEAM) EA 325.000 5.00 1.000 325.00
05447001 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA 3,800.000 16.00 1.000 3,800.00
05447003 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE) EA 325.000 15.00 1.000 325.00
96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL 1.000 1,000.00 1,487.350 1,487.35
96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DoL 1.000 1,000.00 2,245.060 2,245.06

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE $30,072.41



